Individual Best Times (Masters)

Janet Briggs - (40133) - Etwall Eagles SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

3:50.69
4:03.75
4:07.97

4:08.89

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

4:08.89
4:03.75
4:07.97

3:50.69

Copyright 2024

211
179
170

168

168
179
170

211

Round

Round

Swim
Date

08/02/09
29/05/16
05/05/12
04/06/23

Swim
Date

04/06/23
29/05/16
05/05/12
08/02/09

Meet

Rotherham Masters Meet
European Masters Championships
British Gas Masters Meet

British Masters Championships

Meet

British Masters Championships
European Masters Championships
British Gas Masters Meet

Rotherham Masters Meet

Venue

Sheffield
London

Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
London

Sheffield
Sheffield
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Licence Level

MAS153 0
MAS615 0
MAS328 0
MAS1046 0

Licence Level

MAS1046 0
MAS615 0
MAS328 0
MAS153 0
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