Individual Best Times (Masters)

Janet Briggs - (40133) - Etwall Eagles SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
3:50.69	211		08/02/09	Rotherham Masters Meet	Sheffield	MAS153	0
4:03.75	179	Н	29/05/16	European Masters Championships	London	MAS615	0
4:07.97	170		05/05/12	British Gas Masters Meet	Sheffield	MAS328	0
4:08.89	168	Н	04/06/23	British Masters Championships	Sheffield	MAS1046	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
4:08.89	168	Н	04/06/23	British Masters Championships	Sheffield	MAS1046	0
4:03.75	179	Н	29/05/16	European Masters Championships	London	MAS615	0
4:07.97	170		05/05/12	British Gas Masters Meet	Sheffield	MAS328	0
3:50.69	211		08/02/09	Rotherham Masters Meet	Sheffield	MAS153	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS